
LOT 28 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.
1000-696, DC 1356-115, WD 1356
-116,

BREEDLOVE TRISTAN/BREEDLOVE TERRI L
580 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 2.88 43,200 0 0 43,200

STANDARD
3

311,646
48,669
43,200

403,515
168,200
235,315

HX HB 51,411
183,904
403,515

0

409,770

1356/0116 3/19/2018 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLADYS HARPER

TRISTAN & TERRI L B

1000/0696 11/19/2003 WD Q V 33,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS

TONY & GLADYS HARPE
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000041915 Roof Replacement 18,000 05/14/2021

23131 POOL 150 05/11/2005

21681 SFR 672 04/02/2004

2019HX Base Yr

580 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,029 122.8117 137.55 416,639 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.20 74.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2278

BAS 2,278 100 2,278 234,378

FGR 693 55 381 39,200

FOP 248 30 74 7,614

FSP 300 40 120 12,346

FST 320 55 176 18,108

3,839 3,029 311,646

BAS= W8  D4 L4  S42 E15 S3 FOP= S8 E31 N8 W31$ E31 N2 E21 N24
FGR= N33 W1 FST= N16 W20 S16 E20$ W20 S14 FSP= W30 S12 E17 N2
R3 U3  E10 N7$ S19 E21$ W21 N12 W10  D3 L3  S2 W17 N12  L4 U4
$.
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12
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10

7

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 92 276.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 552

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 5,904.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2004 2004 3 100 6,494

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 32 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 14,739

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 34 46 1,564.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 9,384

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,500

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 60 1.00 UT 13,000.00 13,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 13,000

48,669

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 43,200


